Jena Stadteinzel Senioren A 2022/23

Platz Name

1

Freygang, Tom

Petruch, Uwe

Henkel, Marco

Schmidt, Andreas

Schiller, Henry

Tichelmann, Matthias

Bauer, Rene

Stang, Thomas

Tetzel, Ingo

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.387 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

1 231,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1.086 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.050 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

Roma Bowlers e.V.

983 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

Roma Bowlers e.V.

979 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

915 Spiele: 6 Schnitt

Roma Bowlers e.V.

855 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

Roma Bowlers e.V.

851 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

1 181,00

: 175,00

: 163,83

1 163,17

1 152,50

1 142,50

1 141,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

847 Spiele: 6  Schnitt

1 141,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

THU
246

THO
210

THU
201

THU
197

THU
214

THU
191

THU
175

THU
155

THU
169

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

245

191

139

143

136

129

146

135

130

246

190

201

146

214

135

175

149

151

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.387

6

245 239 236

1.086
160 210

1.050
197 162

983
197 178

979
162 131

915
191 156

855
137 173

851
147 133

847
139 112

6
178

6

182

162

160

159

124

155

169

19.11.2022

Jena - Bowling Roma

231,17
176

181,00
157

175,00
169

163,83
157

163,17
176

152,50
145

142,50
100

141,83
132

141,17
146

Gesamt

1.387

1.086

1.050

983

979

915

855

851

847



